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Ekipni

~N oUW

plasman Kadeti

SK "Kolubara"

SK "Vozdovac"

SK "PKB-Beograd"

SK "Novi Beograd-Uscée"
SK "Partizan"

SD "Obrenovac"

SD "Palilula"

Pojedinacni plasman

Nej

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
l6.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.

QO Joy Ul WN

Radovanovié¢ Nebojsa
Bu¢i¢ Ratko
Sujica Nikola
Popovié¢ Luka
Drozgovié¢ borde
Krajnak Konstantin
bordevié¢ Nenad
Kukrki¢ Aleksa
boki¢ Stefan
Lazi¢ borde
Zdravkovi¢ Lazar
bordevié¢ Nikola
Seuljev Ivan
Petrovié Arandel
Petrovié¢ Aleksandar
Stojanovié¢ Filip
Simovi¢ Aleksa
Spasojevié¢ Maksim
Vojinovié Nikola
Panti¢ Dragan
Miti¢ Dimitrije
Jovanovi¢ Bojan
Popovi¢ Bozidar
Kosti¢ Jovan
Jovanovié¢ Mihajlo
Jovic¢i¢ Nikola
Tomi¢ Luka
Vojnovié¢ Nikola
Ivié Zeljko
Nedimovié¢ Ratko
Mitrovié¢ Panta
Pavlovié¢ Srdan
Laketi¢ Slavko
Mladenovié¢ Bogdan
Ivié¢ Sasa

Ekipni plasman Kadetkinje

1.
2.

SK "Partizan"
SK "PKB-Beograd"

Pojedinacni plasman

o

O WO Jo U d W -

Vukomanovié¢ Tamara
Cuki¢ Sofija
Miljkovié Hristina
Dramic¢anin Tamara
Babi¢ Milica
Isailovi¢ Marta
Paunovié¢ Sofija
ToSev Katarina
Miladinovié¢ Sofija
Suhenko Lena
Mrkovié¢ Jelena

SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
SD
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
SD
SK
SD
SD
SK
SD
SK
SD
SD
SD
SK
SD

SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
SD
SK

499
486
481
470
463

508
478
443

501
473
427
445
425
368
398

1009
964
924
915
888
788
398

300
420

"Kolubara"
"Partizan"
"PKB-Beograd"
"Kolubara"
"Kolubara"
"Vozdovac"
"Kolubara"

"Novi Beograd-Uscée"
"PKB-Beograd"
"Kolubara"
"Vozdovac"
"Palilula"
"Vozdovac"
"Vozdovac"
"Vozdovac"
"Partizan"

"Novi Beograd-Usc¢e"
"Novi Beograd-Uscée"
"Partizan"
"Vozdovac"
"Partizan"
"PKB-Beograd"
"Kolubara"
"Obrenovac"
"Vozdovac"
"Obrenovac"
"Obrenovac"
"Partizan"
"Obrenovac"
"Vozdovac"
"Obrenovac"
"Palilula"
"Palilula"

"Novi Beograd-Usce"
"Obrenovac"

493 482

461

494
475

987
936

"Partizan"
"Partizan"
"PKB-Beograd"
"PKB-Beograd"
"Novi Beograd-Usce"
"Vozdovac"
"Partizan"
"PKB-Beograd"
"Partizan"
"Zemun-Centar"
"Partizan"

12
10

175
174
177
lel
167
169
163
163
166
163
153

153
154
163
160
154
153
129
137

138

12

170
170
172

154
137
148
135
175
163

12
10

169
169
157
173
154
162
166
161
158
159
160
160
158
156

147
135
131
128
126
133
139
158

131
129

12
10

172
169
165
160

161

141
136

158

12
10

oy U1 J WO

168

159
163
168
159
165
162
142
159
162
156
155
152
146
147
146
137

132
136
126
138
125
115

142
142
140

126
116
111
101

12
10

178
165
164
169
172
160
151
142

344
343
336
336
335
331
331
325
324
322
322
316
313
310
309
307
300
290
276
272
267
266
264
258
254
158
142
142
140
131
129
126
116
111
101

24
20
18
17
14
13

172,00
171,50
168,00
168,00
167,50
165,50
165,50
162,50
162,00
161,00
161,00
158,00
156,50
155,00
154,50
153,50
150,00
145,00
138,00
136,00
133,50
133,00
132,00
129,00
127,00

79,00

71,00

71,00

70,00

65,50

64,50

63,00

58,00

55,50

50,50

24
20

350
339
337
329
326
321
299
2178
175
163
158

175,00
169,50
168,50
164,50
163,00
160,50
149,50
139,00

87,50

81,50

79,00



Standardna vazdu{na pu{ka

o U W N

Standardni vazdu{ni pi{tolj -

O ~J o U WDN

.Lazi} Milo{
.Milinkovi} Stefan
.Mati} Lazar
.Kola{inac Petar
.Isailovi} Lazar
.Plevnik Aleksa
.Petrovi} Aleksandar
.Mati} Vuka{in

.Vukadinovi} Dragan Da 96
.\or|evi} Nenad
.Radovanovi} Neboj{a
.Krajnak Konstantin
.Popovi} Luka

.Lazi} \orle

96
00
98
99
00

96
97
95
95
97
00
97
99

SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK

SD
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK

Standardna vazdu{na pu{ka

O ~J o U WDN

= e e e
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.Todorovi} An]ela
.\ur|evi} Milena
.Radulovi} Nina
.Babi} Milica
.Gruji} Milica
.Vukomanovi} Tamara
.Despi} Jelisaveta
.~uki} Sofija
.Gambiro a Katarina
.Stepanovi} Ivana

. [arunac Jelena
.Todorovi} Jelena
.Stankovi} Sanja
.Mihajlovi} Mina

96
95
96
97
95
97
95
97
95
96
95
97
95
96

- Mla|i juniori

"Partizan"
"Kolubara"
"Kolubara"
"Vo dovac"
"Kolubara"
"Kolubara"

"Filip Kljaji}"

"Kolubara"
"Kolubara"
"Kolubara"
"Vo dovac"
"Kolubara"
"Vo dovac"
"Kolubara"

91
91
86
87
81
76

Mla|i juniori

87
89
81
82
83
78
80
72

SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
SD
SD
SD
SK
SD
SD

Standardni vazdu{ni pi{tolj

1.Miti} Nevena
2.Mladenovi} Marija
3.Anastasijevi} Natalija
4 _Milutinovi} Jelena

95
96
97
96

SK
SD
SK
SK

Mla|e juniorke

"Partizan"

89
86
83
82
82
89

94
89
86
82
80
80
58
67

"Rakovica-Veleimpex"

"Zvezdara"

"Novi Beograd-U{}e"
"Novi Beograd-U{}e"
"Partizan"
"PKB-Beograd"
"Partizan"
"Palilula"
"Palilula"
"Palilula"

"Novi Beograd-U{}e"
"Obrenovac"
"Obrenovac"

- Mla|e juniorke

"Partizan"

"Filip Kljajil"
"Partizan"

"Novi Beograd-U{}e"

91
91
86
83
84
77

91
85
88
76
82
72
63
79

95
95
97
90
94
90
89
91
86
82
82
82
76
75

88
83
88
68

95
88
87
82
86
63

91
86
89
78
80
78
74
56

97
95
96
97
91
90
88
92
87
85
84
78
85
77

83
89
84
71

93
91
88
81
78
76

92
77
78
83
88
78
75
60

96
96
94
96
90
91
89
82
91
87
86
82
74
71

85
82
81
79

89
85
84
77
79
80

94
83
80
88
76
85
65
73

96
96
95
95
92
95
92
85
84
88
85
79
80
83

91
88
80
82

548
532
514
492
490
461

549
509
502
489
489
471
415
407

384
382
382
378
367
366
358
350
348
342
337
321
315
306

347
342
333
300



